7/
Ca DL

JUZGADO CIVIL MUNICIPAL DE UBATE

Salidas Procesos del dia: viernes, 31 de marzo de 2023

No.Proceso

0689
0041
0160
0161
0321
0485
0288
0372
0405
0004
0172
0200
0189

2010
2013
2017
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2022

Clase

Demandante

EJECUTIVO HIPO BANCOLOMBIA SA

EJECUTIVO
EJECUTIVO
EJECUTIVO
EJECUTIVO
EJECUTIVO
EJECUTIVO
EJECUTIVO
EJECUTIVO
EJECUTIVO
EJECUTIVO
EJECUTIVO
EJECUTIVO

Cantidad Salidas: 13

COOCARBOCUBA LTDA
BANCO AV VILLAS

AGROPECUARIA HOLSTEIN S.A.S.

BANCO DE BOGOTA S.A.

MELBA YOLIMA RINCON PACHON
NELSON FERNANDO ALARCON ROJAS

BANCO AV. VILLAS
BNACO AV. VILLAS S.AS
BANCO AV. VILLAS
BANCO AV. VILLAS S.A.

CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL ALAMEDA DE

BANCO AV. VILLAS S.A.

Demandado
DANIEL RODRIGUEZ SIERRA

AGUSTIN GERARDO QUIROGA NOVA
JAIME ENRIQUE VALERA MURCIA
PEDRO LIBARDO PINILLA Y OTRO
EDWIN ALEJANDRO MONTARNO
JOSE IGNACIO FRESNEDA Y OTRO
MIGUEL ANGEL BARRERA POVEDA
NIBARDO ROMERO MESA

INV. PROYECTOS J.B. S.AS.
JAVIER CEDIEL GOMEZ
GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ BELLO
NOHORA ISMELDA ESPINEL
SANDRA MILENA SUAREZ GOMEZ

ANGELICA ESPERANZA CHAVEZ CARO
Secretaria

Actuacion
AGREGA DOCUMENTACION

CORRASE TRASLADO LIQUI
RECONOCE PERSONERIA J
CORRASE TRASLADO LIQUI
CORRASE TRASLADO LIQUI
AGREGA DOCUMENTACION
SENALA FECHA AUDIENCIA
RECONOCE PERSONERIA J
RECONOCE PERSONERIA J
RECONOCE PERSONERIA J
RECONOCE PERSONERIA J
REQUIERE EXTREMO ACTO
RECONOCE PERSONERIA J

Sus

[]

I e e s A I B 0 A O

Int

I s e I O



