

JUZGADO CIVIL MUNICIPAL DE UBATE

Salidas Procesos del día: viernes, 31 de marzo de 2023

No.Proce	eso Clase	Demandante	Demandado	Actuacion	Sus	Int
0689	2010 EJECUTIVO HIPO	BANCOLOMBIA SA	DANIEL RODRIGUEZ SIERRA	AGREGA DOCUMENTACIÓN		
0041	2013 EJECUTIVO	COOCARBOCUBA LTDA	AGUSTIN GERARDO QUIROGA NOVA	CÓRRASE TRASLADO LIQUI		
0160	2017 EJECUTIVO	BANCO AV VILLAS	JAIME ENRIQUE VALERA MURCIA	RECONOCE PERSONERIA J		
0161	2019 EJECUTIVO	AGROPECUARIA HOLSTEIN S.A.S.	PEDRO LIBARDO PINILLA Y OTRO	CÓRRASE TRASLADO LIQUI		
0321	2019 EJECUTIVO	BANCO DE BOGOTA S.A.	EDWIN ALEJANDRO MONTAÑO	CÓRRASE TRASLADO LIQUI		
0485	2019 EJECUTIVO	MELBA YOLIMA RINCON PACHON	JOSÉ IGNACIO FRESNEDA Y OTRO	AGREGA DOCUMENTACIÓN		
0288	2020 EJECUTIVO	NELSON FERNANDO ALARCÓN ROJAS	MIGUEL ÁNGEL BARRERA POVEDA	SEÑALA FECHA AUDIENCIA		
0372	2020 EJECUTIVO	BANCO AV. VILLAS	NIBARDO ROMERO MESA	RECONOCE PERSONERIA J		
0405	2020 EJECUTIVO	BNACO AV. VILLAS S.A.S	INV. PROYECTOS J.B. S.A.S.	RECONOCE PERSONERIA J		
0004	2021 EJECUTIVO	BANCO AV. VILLAS	JAVIER CEDIEL GÓMEZ	RECONOCE PERSONERIA J		
0172	2021 EJECUTIVO	BANCO AV. VILLAS S.A.	GUILLERMO RODRÍGUEZ BELLO	RECONOCE PERSONERIA J		
0200	2021 EJECUTIVO	CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL ALAMEDA DE	NOHORA ISMELDA ESPINEL	REQUIERE EXTREMO ACTO		
0189	2022 EJECUTIVO	BANCO AV. VILLAS S.A.	SANDRA MILENA SUÁREZ GÓMEZ	RECONOCE PERSONERIA J		
Cantidad Salidas: 13						

ANGELICA ESPERANZA CHAVEZ CARO Secretaria